

1046	MASONRY WORKS	SQ.M.	52.00	1,443.00	75,036.00
1027	CEMENT PLASTER FINISH	SQ.M.	90.00	450.00	40,500.00
SPL-1	FINISHING WORKS	LOT	1.00	138,092.04	138,092.04
	FINISHING WORKS INCLUDING				
	132 SQ.M-PAINTING WORKS				
	1.90 SQ.M-STEEL STAIR FABRICATION				
	18.00 SQ.M-RAILING FABRICATION				
	2 SET-PVC DOORS WITH LOCK				
	3.50 SQ.M-SLIDING WINDOW				
	1.10 SQ.M-MANHOLE COVER USING STEEL CHECKERED PLATE WITH STEEL				
1016	WATERPROOFING	SQ.M.	119.00	1,204.50	143,335.50
SPL-2	EQUIPMENT SUPPLY WITH INSTALLATION	LOT	1.00	1,141,047.00	1,141,047.00
	AERATION TANK, EQUALIZATION TANK ANOXIC TANK, SETTLING TANK, CHLORINATION TANK, AEROBIC SLUDGE DIGESTER				
SPL-3	TERTIARY SYSTEM	LOT	1.00	375,030.00	375,030.00
	SAND FILTER TANK, ACTIVATED FILTER TANK HORIZONTAL CETRIFUGAL TANK AND ACCESSORIES				
SPL-4	LIQUID LEVEL CONTROLS	SET	2.00	26,730.00	53,460.00